# L23000434730

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000415380260

09/11/23--01026--021 \*\*150.00

S. CHATHAM
SEP IN 2023

# **COVER LETTER**

7

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Noah's Dove, LLC		
(Name o	of Resulting Florida Limit	ed Company)
The enclosed Articles of Conversion, a Business Entity" into a "Florida Limite" Please return all correspondence conce	ed Liability Company	on, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Jeffrey D. Harper, MBA, Esq.		
(Contact Person)		
The Law Office of Jeffrey D. Harper, PLLO	0	
(Firm/Company)		
3450 Dunn Avenue, Suite 302		
(Address)		
Jacksonville, Florida 32218		
(City, State and Zip Co	ode)	
jeff.harper@harperlawpllc.com		
E-mail Address: (to be used for future ann	ual report notifications)	
For further information concerning thi	s matter, please call:	
Jeffrey D. Harper, MBA, Esq.	at (904	<sub>5</sub> 647-6949
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following a dollars and drawn on a bank located in		rocessed by this office must be payable in US
■ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)  □ \$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	fees \$180.00 Filing and Certified Cop	<b>5</b>
Mailing Address:		Street Address:
New Filing Section		New Filing Section Division of Corporations
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
		Tallahassee, FL 32303

# **Articles of Conversion** For "Other Business Entity"

Florida Limited Liability Company

Florida Limited Liability Company

Ci

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: Noah's Dove, LLC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Company  (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
10/05/2012
on
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Noah's Dove, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

\$5.00 (Optional)

Certificate of Status:

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Noah's Dove, LLC			
	ist contain the words "Limited Li	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LL.C.")	
ARTICLE II - Ad	ldress:		
The mailing addres	ss and street address of th	e principal office of the Limited Liability Compa	any is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
48229 Hinson Way		48229 Hinson Way	
Hilliard, Florida 3204	16	Hilliard, Florida 32046	
		- milaro, 1 lottoa 020 to	
		Timidio, Florida de Po	
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as its own Factive Florida registration.)	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	2023 877
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as its own Factive Florida registration.) Florida street address of t	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:	2023 877 11
The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as its own Factive Florida registration.)  Florida street address of t  The Law Office of Jeffrey	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:  D. Harper, PLLC	2023 STO 1 1 FI
The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as its own Factive Florida registration.)  Florida street address of t  The Law Office of Jeffrey	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:	
The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as its own Factive Florida registration.)  Florida street address of t  The Law Office of Jeffrey	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:  D. Harper, PLLC	\$77 11 PH 3:5
The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as its own Factive Florida registration.)  Florida street address of t  The Law Office of Jeffrey  N  3450 Dunn Avenue, Suite	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:  D. Harper, PLLC	\$7 H El 3:
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as its own Factive Florida registration.)  Florida street address of t  The Law Office of Jeffrey  N  3450 Dunn Avenue, Suite	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:  D. Harper, PLLC lame 302	\$77 11 PH 3:5

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Jeffrey D. Harper

\*\* STONNICA COMPANIEST STANKER

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

## **ARTICLE IV-**

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Memb	er
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Michael J. Murray
	48229 Hinson Way
	Hilliard, Florida 32046
AMBR	Dina M. Murray
	3197 Brookside Drive
	Furlong, Pennsylvania 18925
CLE V: Other provisions, if any property of the Limited Liability Company may be organized under the later	pany is to engage in any lawful activity for which a Limited Liabili
any may be organized order the la-	ws of the state of Fiorida.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE;	
	Michael J Murray GOLMITYZDTHYVISSTUGIYOZ
This document is executed in acc	per or an authorized representative of a member ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felority.
Michael J. Murray	
Michael J. Murray	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)